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IROLLNONAME

331358 ARTI NAGAR

444718

439044

336556

188064

PRIYA
GOUTAM

MADHU
MEENA

KAVITA
SUMAN

VIDHYA
BHARTI

FATHER'S
NAME

RAM DAYAL
NAGAR

TARUN KUAMR

RAJMAL

SHISHUPAL
SUMAN

DURGA SINGH
HADA

442616 ASHU BANO ANSAR AHMAD

333184

439588

188685

186580

339698

338113

360273

442108

444870

300753

187298

331815

442303

188873

332712

BHARTI
SHARMA

CHHAVI

KHANDELW AL

PRABHA
GAUTAM

NEETU
SHARMA

NAGMA

KOMAL
JANGAM

MEENU
RAJAW AT

KAMLESH
NAGAR

ANAMIKA
SHARMA

AYUSHI
GUPTA

MONIKA
MEENA

PRIYANKA
KUMARI

NEHA GAUR

KAVITA
NAGAR

KIRAN

RATHOR

BABULAL
SHARMA

VINOD KUMAR

MAHAVEER
PRASAD
GAUTAM
RAMESH
CHAND
SHARMA

IZHAD

RADHE
SHAYAM

BHANW AR
SINGH
RAJAW AT

SURENDRA
KUMAR NAGAR

KAMLESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

ASHOK KUMAR
GUPTA

MOTHER'S
MNAME

RUKMANI
NAGAR

REKHA
GOUTAM

SUGANA BAI

CHANDRA
KALA

LAD KANWAR

FIROZ BANO
CHANDRA
KANTA
SHARMA

RUKMANI BAI

CHANDRA
KANTA

GENDERCATEC

FEMALE OBC

FEMALE GEN

FEMALE ST

FEMALE OBC

FEMALE GEN

FEMALE GEN

FEMALE GEN

FEMALE GEN

FEMALE GEN

RAMGHANI BAIFEMALE GEN

GULZAR

MAMTA DEVI

MANIES

BASANTI BAI

LAXMI
SHARMA

FEMALE OBC

FEMALE OBC

FEMALE GEN

FEMALE OBC

FEMALE GEN

MADHU GUPTAFEMALE GEN

RAJESH MEENASOMATI BAI

HANSRAJ
MEENA

GIRIRAJ GAUR

SOJI LAL
NAGAR

GOVIND

RATHOR

SUGNA BAI

GEETA GAUR

KANYA BAI

PREM BAI

FEMALE ST

FEMALE ST

FEMALE OBC

FEMALE OBC

FEMALE OBC



3328148

238115

441461

334020

443825

440830

186908

334193

339978

327288

327742

472439

472466

209751

329401

333091

339720

33549461

232178

3236132

442163

328936

337112

440088

441155

330874

37269
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DEEPIKA
SUMAN

RADHA
GOCHER

KAVITA
BAIRWVV A

HEMLATA
SONPA

RAJANI
YADAV

LAXMI
KU MARI

SANIU
KU MARI
GURIAR

ARTI MAURYA

MEENU

ANAMIKA
N AYAK

LALITA
KU MARI
VERMA

SEEMA
KU MARI

SO NAL

SANGEETA

KU MARI
PARGI

POONAM
SHAH

AASHIMA
JAIN

ARTI NIGAM

VARSHA
MALAV

NISHA LODHA

SHAMBHOO

LAL

SATYANARAYAN

GOCHER

CHATUR BHUIJ

BAIJRANG LAL

SONPA

RAM JANKI

SUMAN

CHHOTA BAI

GEETA BAI

FEMALE OBC

FEMALE MBC

FEMALE SC

MANIJU SONPA FEMALE MBC

RAKESH YADAV GEETA YADAVY FEMALE SC

GOBRI LAL

RAGHUNATH

GURIJIAR

MANGI LAL

MAURYA

RAJENDRA

KUMAR

PATHULAL

NAYAK

RAMSW AROOP SAMPATI DEVI

VERMA

BANSHILAL

MEENA

NARAYAN

VEERJII PARGI

VIRENDRA

LUNKAD

ASHOK JAIN

SHANKAR LAL

NIGAM

NIRMAL KUMAR

MALAVW

UMASHANKAR

NAVAL BAI

BADDU BAI

RAMEKANYA

MAURYA

FEMALE SC

FEMALE MBC

FEMALE SC

SUSHILA DEVI FEMALE SC

CHANDRAKALAFEMALE SC

VERMA

BASANTI

CHAMSU

FEMALE SC

FEMALE ST

FEMALE ST

GANGA PARGI FEMALE ST

ANILA LUNKADFEMALE GEN

MAMTA JAIN

GIRJA NIGAM

FEMALE GEN

FEMALE GEN

SUGANA DEVI FEMALE OBC

KALAWVWATI BAIFEMALE OBC

ANURADHA

SHARMA

KANWVW AR

PAVWAN KUMARREKHA

SHARMA

NEELAM
ARORA

RUKMANI BAI

FEMALE GEN

FEMALE GEN

FEMALE GEN

FEMALE GEN

FEMALE MBC

URMILA YADAVFEMALE SC

ANITA
SHARMA

FEMALE EVWS

suGcGANA DEVI FEMALE SC

LODHA
GARIMA NARESH
UPADHYAY UPADHYAY
PRIYA SINGH PRATAP SINGH RAJESH
CHAUHAN CHAUHAN
SHIVANI
SHARMA SHARMA
CHARUL GIRDHAR
ARORA ARORA
POOIA
GOCHER KISHAN LAL
DIVYANI HARISH CHAND
YA DAN YA DAN
AARTI TRILOK
SHARMA CHAMNDRA
SHARMA
POOIA Sé_RARAS AJD
MEGHWY AL

MEGHWVV AL



187982
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JAIN

MS.PINKY

187270 KUMARI

440052

32934944

MEEMNA

NISHA
MALAV

P RIYA

329778 KUMARI

440928

303497

331807

327024

187278

330607

302070

SUMAN

MO NA
MEENA

MEENA

MEENA

MEENA

KUMARI

MEENA

SHALINI
KUMARI

ANITA

302610 KUMARI

186405

328978

337976

MEENA
PARVATI
VERMA

NIKITA
SANADYA

RUCHIKA
GAUTAM

335593 RUCHIKA

331960

401975

332661

329803

327928

473093

SHARMA

RUBINA
ISLAM

KU.LAXMI
MEENA

POO3IA

MEEMNA

REKHA
KUMARI

UMA RANI

RAMKADMNY.A

JAYA JANGID

RAJ KUMARI

PHOOLANTA

P RIYANKA

P RIYANKA

DILKHUSH

JAIN

BHAGUTA RAM

SURESH CHAND

MALAYV

SHYAM BIHARI

SUMAN

KEDAR LAL

MEENA

MADAN LAL

DURGASHANKARRANMMURTI

MEENA

MOHAN LAL

PRABHU LAL

MEENA

NAND KISHOR

CHOUTHMAL

SITARAM VERMA

PARMENDRA
KUMAR JANGID

PRAHALAD

SHIVAKSHEESURESH KUMAR MANORMA

JAIN

BACHCHI
BAI

MALTI BAI

MALAV

VARSHA
JANGID

KASTOOR
BAI

SUMITRA
MEENA

FEMALE GEN

FEMALE ST

FEMALE OBC

FEMALE OBC

FEMALE OBC

FEMALE ST

INDRA BAIFEMALE ST

KANAK
BAI
BAI

PARVATI
BAI

PUSHPA
BAI

KRISHNA
BAI

KAMLESH
BAI

RUKMANI
BAI

RADHA KISHAN KUSUM

SHARMA

SHYAM BEHARI

GAUTAM

HEMRAJ
SHARMA

ALT MOHAMMAD

HANUMAN
MEENA

HARI RAM

MEEMNA

LEKHRAJ

PRAHLAD

NARU

SHARMA

URMILA
GAUTAM

MAMTA
SHARMA

GAFURAN
BANO

KAILASHI
MEENA

KELA BAI

MAMNIU
MEEMNA

ANOK BAI

LEELA

FEMALE ST

FEMALE ST

FEMALE ST

FEMALE ST

FEMALE ST

FEMALE ST

FEMALE SC

FEMALE GEN

FEMALE GEN

FEMALE GEN

FEMALE OBC

FEMALE ST

FEMALE ST

FEMALE ST

FEMALE SC

FEMALE ST
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327042

443510

187578

335064

335139

328427

186097

303477

339602

232176

S3519=

188372

329031

301035

207755

335334

330325

187458

339840

328840

GEETANIALI

NAGAR SHANKAR LAL
KAVITA GOVWVIND
MEENA MEENA
DROPADI LATOOR LAL
MEENA MEENA
DEEPIKA PRAHLAD
KUMARI MEENA
MEGHA KAILASH
GAUTAM CHAND JI
NIRMALA DEENBANDU

KUMARI

MO NIKA
SEN

SANIU
KUMARI
GOSsSwWAMI

DEVAKI
SUMAN

SHIVANI
PARETA

TRIPTI
GAUR

VAISHALI
GURIJIAR

KIRTI
NAGAR

REKHA
KASHYAP

JASNA
KOTED

PINKY
KUMARI

RAJ KUMARIRANMESHW AR

NAY AK

SUNITA
KUMARI
KHATEEK

TANMAYEE
MATHUR

ANTIMA

MNAGAR

P ANY AL

439428

SuUM.AMN

WISHMNU

169591

KUMARI

DHAKAR

327106 FARIYWA

303010

336203

338836

440939

30371a

MO MNA
MEEMN.A

SUMNEMN . A
CHHANDAK CHHANDAK

R.ANIMN A
MEEMNA

SHARMA

SHAMBHU LAL

SEN

RAMESH
CHAND

HEERA LAL

SUMAN

MADHU
NAGAR

PAN BAI
MEENA

GEETA BAI

URMILA
MEENA

SEEMA
DEWVI

RAM
DHANI BAI

ANITA SEN

SURAIJ BAI

MANIU BAI

HARISH CHANDMOHNEE

PARETA

SATYANARAYAN

PARETA

PREMA
GAUR

PURUSHOTTAM URMILA

GURIAR

KRISHAN
KUMAR

GURIAR

FEMALE OBC

FEMALE ST

FEMALE ST

FEMALE ST

FEMALE GEN

FEMALE GEN

FEMALE OBC

FEMALE OBC

FEMALE OBC

FEMALE OBC

FEMALE OBC

FEMALE OBC

MAMTA BAIFEMALE OBC

NAND KISHORERAM

KASHYAP

RAMESH
KOTED

KLYAN PRASAD

NAYAK

RAMKISHAN

KHATEEK

MANISH
MATHUR

JAGMOHAN

MNAGAR

SHYAMLAL
SuUMAMN

SURESH
CHANDAR
DHAKAR

MOHAMMED

ASHFACQ
ANSARI

RAMC HANDRA

MEEMN A

BHAROSI

LALITA

SUSHILA
BAI

RANMMNMNATHI
BAI

NANDU
DEWVI

SANGEETA
MATHUR

AJODHYA

NAGAR

KAMLESH

SuUMAMN

SHAYARI

DEWI

YASMEEN
AMNSARI

DHANMNEE
BAI

SATYANARAYAMNMADHU

CHANDRA

PRAKASH
MEEMN.A

MEENAKSHEEASHOK

MEHTA

AARTI
KUMARI
GSGUPTA

MEHTA

CHHANDAK

R.AM RAIJ
BAI

RAMWATI
MEHTA

NARENDRAPUSHPA

SUPTA

SUPTA

FEMALE OBC

FEMALE ST

FEMALE SC

FEMALE SC

FEMALE SC

FEMALE GEN

FEMALE OBC

FEMALE OBC

FEMALE OBC

FEMALE OBC

FEMALE ST

FEMALE SC

FEMALE ST

FEMALE OBC

FEMALE GEMN



