118W029 - UMA SHIV MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION				
ROLLNONAME	FATHER'S NAME	MOTHER'S MNAME	GENDERCATEG	
331358 ARTI NAGAR	RAM DAYAL NAGAR	RUKMANI NAGAR	FEMALE OBC	
444718 ^{PRIYA} GOUTAM	TARUN KUAMR	REKHA GOUTAM	FEMALE GEN	
439044 MADHU MEENA	RAJMAL	SUGANA BAI	FEMALE ST	
336556 ^{KAVITA} SUMAN	SHISHUPAL SUMAN	CHANDRA KALA	FEMALE OBC	
188064 VIDHYA BHARTI	DURGA SINGH HADA	LAD KANWAR	FEMALE GEN	
442616 ASHU BANO	ANSAR AHMAD	FIROZ BANO	FEMALE GEN	
333184 BHARTI SHARMA	BABULAL SHARMA	CHANDRA KANTA SHARMA	FEMALE GEN	
439588 CHHAVI KHANDELWA	VINOD KUMAR	RUKMANI BAI	FEMALE GEN	
188685 ^{PRABHA} GAUTAM	MAHAVEER PRASAD GAUTAM	CHANDRA KANTA	FEMALE GEN	
186580 NEETU SHARMA	RAMESH CHAND SHARMA	RAMGHANI BA	IFEMALE GEN	
339698 NAGMA	IZHAD	GULZAR	FEMALE OBC	
338113 KOMAL JANGAM	RADHE SHAYAM	MAMTA DEVI	FEMALE OBC	
360273 <mark>MEENU</mark> RAJAWAT	BHANWAR SINGH RAJAWAT	MANJES	FEMALE GEN	
442108 KAMLESH NAGAR	SURENDRA KUMAR NAGAR	BASANTI BAI	FEMALE OBC	
444870 ANAMIKA SHARMA	KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA	LAXMI SHARMA	FEMALE GEN	
300753 AYUSHI GUPTA	ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA	MADHU GUPTA	FEMALE GEN	
187298 MONIKA MEENA	RAJESH MEENA	SOMATI BAI	FEMALE ST	
331815 ^{PRIYANKA} KUMARI	HANSRAJ MEENA	SUGNA BAI	FEMALE ST	
442303 NEHA GAUR	GIRIRAJ GAUR	GEETA GAUR	FEMALE OBC	
188873 KAVITA NAGAR	SOJI LAL NAGAR	KANYA BAI	FEMALE OBC	
332712 KIRAN	GOVIND	PREM BAI	FEMALE OBC	
RATHOR	RATHOR			

118W029 - UMA SHIV MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

118W029 - UMA SHIV MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION				
328148	DEEPIKA SUMAN	SHAMBHOO LAL	RAM JANKI SUMAN	FEMALE OBC
338115	RADHA GOCHER	SATYANARAYAN GOCHER	сннота ваі	FEMALE MBC
441461	KAVITA BAIRWA	CHATUR BHUJ	GEETA BAI	FEMALE SC
334020	HEMLATA SONPA	BAJRANG LAL SONPA	MANJU SONPA	FEMALE MBC
443825	RAJANI YADAV	RAKESH YADAV	GEETA YADAV	FEMALE SC
440830	LAXMI KUMARI	GOBRI LAL	NAVAL BAI	FEMALE SC
186908	SANJU KUMARI GURJAR	RAGHUNATH GURJAR	BADDU BAI	FEMALE MBC
334193	ARTI MAURYA	MANGI LAL MAURYA	RAMKANYA MAURYA	FEMALE SC
339978	MEENU	RAJENDRA KUMAR	SUSHILA DEVI	FEMALE SC
327288	ANAMIKA NAYAK	PATHULAL NAYAK	CHANDRAKALA	FEMALE SC
327742	LALITA KUMARI VERMA	RAMSWAROOP VERMA	SAMPATI DEVI VERMA	FEMALE SC
472439	SEEMA KUMARI	BANSHILAL MEENA	BASANTI	FEMALE ST
472466	SONAL	NARAYAN	CHAMSU	FEMALE ST
209751	SANGEETA KUMARI PARGI	VEERJI PARGI	GANGA PARGI	FEMALE ST
329401	POONAM SHAH	VIRENDRA LUNKAD	ANILA LUNKAC	FEMALE GEN
333091	AASHIMA JAIN	ASHOK JAIN	MAMTA JAIN	FEMALE GEN
339720	ARTI NIGAM	SHANKAR LAL NIGAM	GIRJA NIGAM	FEMALE GEN
335461	VARSHA MALAV	NIRMAL KUMAR MALAV	SUGANA DEVI	FEMALE OBC
332178	NISHA LODHA	UMASHANKAR LODHA	KALAWATI BAI	FEMALE OBC
336132	GARIMA UPADHYAY	NARESH UPADHYAY	ANURADHA SHARMA	FEMALE GEN
442163	PRIYA SINGH CHAUHAN	PRATAP SINGH CHAUHAN	RAJESH KANWAR	FEMALE GEN
328936	SHARMA	PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA	REKHA SHARMA	FEMALE GEN
337112	CHARUL ARORA	GIRDHAR ARORA	NEELAM ARORA	FEMALE GEN
440088	POOJA GOCHER	KISHAN LAL	RUKMANI BAI	FEMALE MBC
	DIVYANI	HARISH CHAND		
441155	YADAV	YADAV	URMILA YADAY	VFEMALE SC
330874	AARTI SHARMA	TRILOK CHANDRA SHARMA	ANITA SHARMA	FEMALE EWS
337269	POOJA MEGHWAL	GIRRAJ PRASAD MEGHWAL	SUGANA DEVI	FEMALE SC

118W029 - UMA SHIV MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

	187982	SHIVAKSHEE JAIN	SURESH KUMAR JAIN	MANORMA JAIN	FEMALE GEN
	187270	MS.PINKY KUMARI MEENA	BHAGUTA RAM	ВАСНСНІ ВАІ	FEMALE ST
	440052	NISHA MALAV	SURESH CHAND MALAV	MALTI BAI MALAV	FEMALE OBC
	329344	JAYA JANGID	PARMENDRA KUMAR JANGID	VARSHA JANGID	FEMALE OBC
	329778	PRIYA KUMARI SUMAN	SHYAM BIHARI SUMAN	KASTOOR BAI	FEMALE OBC
	440928	MONA MEENA	KEDAR LAL MEENA	SUMITRA MEENA	FEMALE ST
	303497	RAJ KUMARI MEENA	MADAN LAL	INDRA BAI	FEMALE ST
	331807	PHOOLANTA MEENA	PRAHALAD	KANAK BAI	FEMALE ST
	327024	PRIYANKA MEENA	DURGASHANKAF MEENA	RRAMMURTI BAI	FEMALE ST
	187278	PRIYANKA KUMARI	MOHAN LAL	PARVATI BAI	FEMALE ST
	330607	DILKHUSH MEENA	PRABHU LAL MEENA	PUSHPA BAI	FEMALE ST
	302070	SHALINI KUMARI	NAND KISHOR	KRISHNA BAI	FEMALE ST
	302610	ANITA KUMARI MEENA	CHOUTHMAL	KAMLESH BAI	FEMALE ST
	186405	PARVATI VERMA	SITARAM VERMA	RUKMANI BAI	FEMALE SC
	328978	NIKITA SANADYA	RADHA KISHAN SHARMA	KUSUM SHARMA	FEMALE GEN
	337976	RUCHIKA GAUTAM	SHYAM BEHARI GAUTAM	URMILA GAUTAM	FEMALE GEN
	335593	RUCHIKA SHARMA	HEMRAJ SHARMA	MAMTA SHARMA	FEMALE GEN
	331960	RUBINA ISLAM	ALI MOHAMMAD	GAFURAN BANO	FEMALE OBC
	401975	KU.LAXMI MEENA	HANUMAN MEENA	KAILASHI MEENA	FEMALE ST
	332661	ροοјα	HARI RAM	KELA BAI	FEMALE ST
	л	1EENA I	MEENA		
З		REKHA I CUMARI I	EKHRAI	MANJU MEENA	FEMALE ST
З	27928 L	JMA RANI	PRAHLAD	ΑΝΟΚ ΒΑΙ	FEMALE SC
4	73093 F	RAMKANYA I	NARU	LEELA	FEMALE ST

118W029 - UMA SHIV MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

118W029 - UMA SHIV MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION				
327042	GEETANJAL NAGAR	^I SHANKAR LAL	MADHU NAGAR	FEMALE OBC
443510	KAVITA MEENA	GOVIND MEENA	PAN BAI MEENA	FEMALE ST
187578	DROPADI MEENA	LATOOR LAL MEENA	GEETA BAI	FEMALE ST
335064	DEEPIKA KUMARI	PRAHLAD MEENA	URMILA MEENA	FEMALE ST
335139	MEGHA GAUTAM	KAILASH CHAND JI	SEEMA DEVI	FEMALE GEN
328427	NIRMALA KUMARI	DEENBANDU SHARMA	RAM DHANI BAI	FEMALE GEN
186097	MONIKA SEN	SHAMBHU LAL SEN	ANITA SEN	FEMALE OBC
303477	SANJU KUMARI GOSWAMI	RAMESH CHAND	SURAJ BAI	FEMALE OBC
339602	DEVAKI SUMAN	HEERA LAL SUMAN	MANJU BAI	FEMALE OBC
332176	SHIVANI PARETA	HARISH CHANE PARETA	PARETA	FEMALE OBC
335193	TRIPTI GAUR	SATYANARAYAN	I PREMA GAUR	FEMALE OBC
188372	VAISHALI GURJAR	PURUSHOTTAM GURJAR	URMILA GURJAR	FEMALE OBC
329031	KIRTI NAGAR	KRISHAN KUMAR	МАМТА ВАІ	FEMALE OBC
301035	REKHA KASHYAP	NAND KISHORE KASHYAP	ERAM BHAROSI	FEMALE OBC
207755	JASNA KOTED	RAMESH KOTED	LALITA	FEMALE ST
335334	PINKY KUMARI	KLYAN PRASAD	SUSHILA BAI	FEMALE SC
330325	RAJ KUMARI NAYAK	IRAMESHWAR NAYAK	RAMNATHI BAI	FEMALE SC
187458	SUNITA KUMARI KHATEEK	RAMKISHAN KHATEEK	NANDU DEVI	FEMALE SC
339840	TANMAYEE MATHUR	MANISH MATHUR	SANGEETA MATHUR	FEMALE GEN
328840	ANTIMA	JAGMOHAN	AJODHYA	FEMALE OBC
	IAGAR I	NAGAR	NAGAR	
439428 S	SUMAN	SHYAMLAL SUMAN	KAMLESH SUMAN	FEMALE OBC
169591 K	UMARI O HAKAR	SURESH CHANDAR DHAKAR	SHAYARI DEVI	FEMALE OBC
327106 F	ARIYA	MOHAMMED ASHFAQ ANSARI	YASMEEN ANSARI	FEMALE OBC
		RAMCHANDRA MEENA	DHANNEE BAI	FEMALE ST
	UNENA HHANDAK	SATYANARAYAN CHHANDAK	MADHU CHHANDAK	FEMALE SC
	RAVINA MEENA	CHANDRA PRAKASH MEENA	RAMRAJ BAI	FEMALE ST
4411939	MEENAKSH MEHTA	HEEASHOK MEHTA	RAMVATI MEHTA	FEMALE OBC
303714	AARTI KUMARI GUPTA	NARENDRA GUPTA	APUSHPA GUPTA	FEMALE GEN